THE DATASHEET OF
SF-2410FA2000W-2
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
Features
n	 Fast acting fusing speed
n	 EIA 2410 (6125 metric) footprint
n	 AEC-Q200 compliant*
n	 UL 248-14 listed

EE
	 SF-2410FA-W Series – Automotive Grade Fast Acting SMD Fuses
How to Order
SF - 2410 F A 1200 W - 2
SinglFuse™
Product Designator
SMD Footprint
	 2410 = EIA 2410
	 (6125 metric)
Fuse Blow Type
	 F = Fast Acting
Automotive Grade
Rated Current
	 1200 ~ 2000 = 12 A ~ 20 A
Structure Type
	 W = Wire Core
Packaging Type
	 - 2 = Tape & Reel
Typical Part Marking
Represents total content. Layout may vary.
Markings in blue color.
Packaging
Product Dimensions Recommended Pad Layout
X
X
6.1 ± 0.15
(.240 ± .006)
1.35 ± 0.38
(.053 ± .015)
1.35 ± 0.38
(.053 ± .015)
2.16 ± 0.2
(.085 ± .008)
2.49 ± 0.15
(.098 ± .006)
1.35 ± 0.38
(.053 ± .015)
1.35 ± 0.38
(.053 ± .015)
2.8
(.110)
3.0
(.118)
3.15
(.124)
DIMENSIONS: MM
(INCHES) DIMENSIONS: MM
(INCHES)
Rated
Current
Part
Marking
12 A X
15 A Y
20 A Z
Reel Dimension 7-inch Tape and Reel
Specification EIA 481-2